The Professional Choice for
Floor Care Equipment
Automatic Scrubbers
800.880.2913 www.Powr-Flite.com
© Tacony Inc., All Rights Reserved
X8711    04/2006
Model PAS16
Model PAS20DX

areas without disturbing workflow.
n 16" cleaning path that conforms to floor level
n 290 RPM pad speed
n Bone-dry squeegee system
n 75 ft. 14/3 heavy-duty cord
n Heavy-duty polyethylene housing and solution
tank on non-corrosive steel frame
Control panel provides
variable control for solution
dispensing. Separate panel
switches control wet vacuum
and pad driver motors!
New and improved, our most popular auto scrubber
surpasses the competition feature for feature!
The perfect size for medium to large size scrubbing jobs, the
PAS20DX will clean 20,000 square feet per hour with a 20
inch cleaning path that fits easily through doorways and into
tight spaces. Thick slurry is no match for the 3 stage suction
motor that vacuums up the waste much easier than most
automatic scrubbers. Maintenance is made simpler with easy

and reverse
n Dual motor brush operation
n Long lasting natural squeegee blades
n
Exclusive safety control
features automatic brake
system and 10 speed
variable drive
Simple easy to operate
control panel with
forward and
reverse drive.
Nothing beats the convenience of the Predator 28 ride-on model–the
most maneuverable and easy to operate ride-on in the industry!
44,800 square feet per hour. That is the work rating of the
Powr-Flite ride on PAS28R scrubber. The 28 inch cleaning
path cuts through the dirt fast. And with a 4 to 5 hour total run
time you can clean large areas without having to stop and
recharge. You can get in and out of tight areas easily with dual
wheel drive and swivel caster that turns on a dime. The nar-
row profile gets through doorways and cleans right up to the
edge of walls and displays. The PAS28R has three separate
motors for drive, vacuum and brush–each function works inde-
pendently and at full power. With 10 speeds you have the flex-
ibility for the easy jobs and the power for the tough ones!
n Narrow profile fits easily through doorways
and allows perfect edge cleaning
n 4-5 hour run time means you get the biggest
jobs done without recharging
n Self-propelled with direct drive for easy
maneuverability
n Simple control panel includes: key lock, emer-
gency shut-off, brush pressure control, vacu-
um and squeegee control
n Extra security with safety key lock
Model PAS28DX     28" Battery Powered
Model PAS28R     28" Battery Powered Ride-On
Dramatically reduce labor costs with the efficient, cost-effective
Predator 32–big enough to handle any job!
Perfect for large warehouse jobs and large open areas, the

The PAS40R provides the convenience of cleaning and
drying in one simple pass. The curved 46 inch squeegee
dries the floor even on tight turns. The PAS40R is built to
last, providing maximum life with low operating cost. The
rugged frame is made of 30/10 sheet steel with a poly-
ethylene constructed housing. Safety features protect
against misuse and accidents.
n 64,000 square feet per hour
cleaning ratio
n 4-6 hours runtime
n Twin vacuum motors
n 46" curved squeegee
n 64,000 square feet per hour
Easy to reach safety
features and controls.
Model PAS32DX     32" Battery Powered
Model PAS40R     40" Battery Powered Ride-On
M
odelSpecifications
M
odel